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AFC First Financial Corp. 
AFC First Energy Center 
1005 Brookside Road 
Allentown, PA 18106 

PA, ME, KY Peter J. Krajsa 
610-433-7486 
pkrajsa@afcfirst.com 

Bank of Colorado 
1609 E. Harmony Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 

Fort Collins, CO 
(may withdraw) 

Stephen Ponce-Pore 
970-663-2999 
stephen.poncepore@bankofcolorado.com 

Craft3  
(Formerly Enterprise Cascadia) 
P.O Box 826 
Ilwaco, WA 98624 

OR and WA (mainly Portland 
and Seattle) 

Adam Zimmerman 
503-688-1708 
azimmerman@sbpac.com 

Neighbors Financial Corporation 
2831 G Street 
Suite 200  
Sacramento, CA 95816 

CA  Melissa Hillis 
(916) 732-2340 ext. 251 
mhillis@nfcsac.com 
Website: 
Neighbors Financial Residential Loans 
 

Paramount Equity 
8781 Sierra College Boulevard 
Roseville, CA 95661 

AZ, CA, OR, UT, WA Website: 
 Paramount Equity Mortgage 
Website: 
 Paramount Equity Mortgage 
 

Stonegate Mortgage Corporation 
10412 Allisonville Road 
Suite 250 
Fishers, IN  46038 

Kansas City William Brown 
317-570-0450, extension 144 
wbrown@stonegatemtg.com 
Website: 
https://www.stonegatemtg.com/indiana.asp
x 
 

Sun West Mortgage Company 
18303 Gridley Road 
Cerritos, CA 90703 

Department of Energy Better 
Building locations 

Danielle Hartigan 
562- 916-1490 
danielle.hartigan@swmc.com 
Website: 
http://www.powersaverloan.com/ 
 

University of Virginia Community 
Credit Union 
3300 Berkmar Drive 
Charlottesville, VA  22901 

City of Charlottesville and 
Virginia counties of 
Albemarle, Fluvanna, Greene, 
Louisa, Madison, Nelson and 
Orange 

For Homeowners: 
434-964-2001, option 3 or see 
www.uvacreditunion.org 
For Contractors: 
Rebecca Cardwell 
434-964-2001, extension 6813 or 
rebecca.cardwell@uvacreditunion.org 
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Viewtech Financial 
4761 E. Hunter Avenue 
Anaheim, CA 92807 

CA Viewtech Financial Services, Inc. 
National Loan Center 
Phone 888-621-5511 
Fax 888-681-5511 

W.J. Bradley Mortgage Capital 
Company 
10975 S. Sterling View Drive 
Suite 100 
South Jordan, UT  84095 

Department of Energy Better 
Building locations 

Thorne Butler 
Direct: 801 590-3853 
Cell: 435 729-0348 
thorne.butler@wjbradley.com 
Website: 
http://powersaver.wjbradley.com/ 
 
 

 

mailto:thorne.butler@wjbradley.com
http://powersaver.wjbradley.com/

